HAOD GRADUATION CHECK SHEET FOR CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

COMPLETED/SCHEDULE/TRANSFER

CURRICULAR PATH/COURSE

HB1001
HB2001
HB2001
L1002
HR2001
CH2001
B1001
B1002
B1003
E1000
H3001
DN4000
SN2000
CH3002
B2001
B3001

Hebrews to Negroes |

Hebrews to Negroes 11

Hebrews to Negroes 111

Paleo Hebrew Language

Hermeneutics / Scripture Interpretation
Church History the Untold Truth

Curses of Deuteronomy 28: Expanded Edition
Old Testament/Hebrew Scriptures

New Testament/Non-Greek View
Hebrew Faith Apologetics/ Evangelism
Hebrew Tribes of Africa

Decoding E1Bl1a DNA

Sacred Name/Tetragammatron Studies
Paganism of the Christian Church

The Sabbaths

Biblical Feasts

Elective courses in any area (16 hours)

A total of 80 hrs are required

FINAL EXAM

Hr.
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