## HAOD GRADUATION CHECK SHEET FOR CERTIFICATE PROGRAM COMPLETED/SCHEDULE/TRANSFER

CURRICULAR PATH/COURSE			
HB1001	Hebrews to Negroes I	4	
HB2001	Hebrews to Negroes II	4	
HB2001	Hebrews to Negroes III	4	
L1002	Paleo Hebrew Language	4	
HR2001	Hermeneutics / Scripture Interpretation	4	
CH2001	Church History the Untold Truth	4	
B1001	Curses of Deuteronomy 28: Expanded Edition	4	
B1002	Old Testament/Hebrew Scriptures	4	
B1003	New Testament/Non-Greek View	4	
E1000	Hebrew Faith Apologetics/ Evangelism	4	
H3001	Hebrew Tribes of Africa	4	
DN4000	Decoding E1B1a DNA	4	
SN2000	Sacred Name/Tetragammatron Studies	4	
CH3002	Paganism of the Christian Church	4	
B2001	The Sabbaths	4	
B3001	Biblical Feasts	4	
Elective co	ourses in any area (16 hours)		
	A total of 80 hrs are required	1	
FINAL EXA	AM		
EXIT INTE	:RVIEW		